service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
Incredible 100,000 hrs
ORDERING INFORMATION Sample Number: LED-25250-PC-UNV-BL-DIM-850-MD-C3
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
LED-25 = 25" High Bay         UNV = 120-277 VAC
347V = 347 VAC
480V = 480 VAC
200 = 200 W
250 = 250 W

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Model No. Description Rated
Watts
Input
Watts
Delivered
Lumens
Universal
Line Voltage
(VAC)
Max Line
Current (Amp)
@ 120 - 277
THD Power
Factor Weight
LED-25200-PC-UNV LED High Bay Fixture 200 202 22,000 120-277 1.74 - 0.75 <20% >0.90 30 lbs
LED-25250-PC-UNV LED High Bay Fixture 250 252 27,500 120-277 2.18 - 0.94 <20% >0.90 30 lbs
LED-25300-PC-UNV LED High Bay Fixture 300 301 33,000 120-277 2.62 - 1.13 <20% >0.90 40 lbs
LED-25400-PC-UNV LED High Bay Fixture 400 401 44,000 120-277 3.49 - 1.51 <20% >0.90 40 lbs
MOUNTING OPTIONS PHOTOMETRICS (See Complete IES File)
Type V Distribution
25" POLYCARBONATE HIGH-BAY FIXTURES
Hook Mount (Standard)